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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jillian O 'Young675
San Mateo

9.175 9.725 9.9259.800 38.625
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Georgina  Yan676
San Mateo

9.325 9.650 9.8509.775 38.600
1T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Bea tr ice  S a lm e698
W est Va lley

8.950 9.125 9.6259.675 37.375
6 8 3 5 3 

3 

Lucy Hansen659
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.350 9.7009.375 37.275
8T 5 5 3 4 

4 

K'Leeh S potw ood690
V-Force 

9.325 9.000 9.6009.300 37.225
1T 9T 7 6 5 

5 

Rubie  M arkovich660
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.250 9.6759.325 37.100
8T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Hazae l Lee652
Miyagi 

8.850 9.425 9.3759.250 36.900
8T 3T 8 9 7 

7 

Be lle  de  Leon623
Edge

8.925 9.425 9.4009.100 36.850
7 3T 9 8 8 

8 

T ea  M onta lbano662
Redwood Empire

8.700 8.875 9.1259.400 36.100
12 11 4 12 9 

9 

Rem i M artin654
Miyagi 

9.000 9.000 9.4258.550 35.975
5 9T 11 7 10 

10 

Janyah S potw ood689
V-Force 

9.100 8.400 9.2258.925 35.650
4 12 10 10T 11 

11 

M aya  Ham ilton604
Byers Rosev ille

8.725 9.275 9.2258.000 35.225
11 6 12 10T 12 

12 
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M ade lyn Kee ling673
San Mateo

9.550 9.675 9.8759.700 38.800
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Anabe lle  M uir674
San Mateo

9.425 9.750 9.8009.575 38.550
2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Cam pbe ll Ka lley693
W est Va lley

9.300 9.525 9.8259.625 38.275
3T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Ever ley Capone692
W est Va lley

9.300 9.500 9.5759.650 38.025
3T 5 2 7T 4 

4 

Ha iley Zhao677
San Mateo

9.250 9.275 9.8509.550 37.925
6 7 5 2 5 

5 

Na ta lia  Bovone691
W est Va lley

9.100 9.725 9.6259.425 37.875
7 2 6 5T 6 

6 

S hrenya  M a lla601
Bay  Aeria ls

8.925 9.175 9.5509.275 36.925
10T 8 7 9T 7 

7 

Aaro lyn F ie lds628
GymStars Stockton

8.900 9.450 9.5508.700 36.600
12 6 10 9T 8 

8 

Caydance  Hollow ay630
GymStars Stockton

8.925 9.075 9.5759.000 36.575
10T 9 9 7T 9 

9 

M ade lyn M adr iga l688
V-Force 

8.950 8.750 9.4759.175 36.350
9 10 8 12 10 

10 

Jaze lle  S ilve rs te in622
Edge

9.300 8.350 9.6258.525 35.800
3T 13 12 5T 11 

11 

M oning W ang686
Top F light

8.850 8.700 9.2758.650 35.475
13 11T 11 13 12 

12 

Lylah T hom sen635
GymStars Stockton

9.025 8.700 9.5507.600 34.875
8 11T 13 9T 13 

13 
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Chia ra  T hem udo Guida699
W est Va lley

9.150 9.600 9.8009.575 38.125
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

T anya  Fe lix658
Redwood Empire

8.600 9.550 9.7759.550 37.475
11 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Abby Pecho672
Roya l 

9.375 8.600 9.8259.550 37.350
1 9 2T 1T 3 

3 

Anne lie se  Kniske rn694
W est Va lley

8.900 9.275 9.5759.350 37.100
7T 3 4T 6 4 

4 

M adison S antana633
GymStars Stockton

9.125 8.650 9.8259.125 36.725
4 8 8 1T 5 

5 

Ha iley Gruno629
GymStars Stockton

8.850 8.850 9.6509.350 36.700
9 6 4T 5 6 

6 

S iena  F ino687
V-Force 

9.150 9.125 9.2009.150 36.625
2T 4 7 10 7 

7 

M olly Davidson620
Edge

9.075 9.075 9.5258.850 36.525
5 5 10 7 8 

8 

M e i Lee653
Miyagi 

8.900 8.425 9.3509.000 35.675
7T 10 9 8T 9 

9 

Abi Pa laniappan684
Top F light

9.000 7.875 9.3509.275 35.500
6 11 6 8T 10 

10 

Jenna  Brow n602
Byers Rosev ille

8.650 8.800 9.1258.250 34.825
10 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Kiana  M erz661
Redwood Empire

9.275 9.150 9.8009.450 37.675
2 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Kendra  Pe te rson696
W est Va lley

9.100 9.375 9.4759.550 37.500
5 1 1 8T 2 

2 

M er ie l M a lovos695
W est Va lley

9.325 9.000 9.5509.375 37.250
1 8 5 5T 3 

3 

Ke iko Ladr illono600
Bay  Aeria ls

9.050 9.175 9.5509.425 37.200
6T 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Daphne  S chenge l624
Exce l 

9.200 8.975 9.6259.225 37.025
3T 9 7 2 5 

5 

Kinsey M occia631
GymStars Stockton

9.050 9.150 9.5009.125 36.825
6T 5T 8T 7 6 

6 

M akenna  Pe rry700
Byers Rosev ille

8.475 9.225 9.4009.250 36.350
13 2T 6 10T 7 

7 

Hayden S pence634
GymStars Stockton

8.700 9.125 9.4009.050 36.275
11 7 10 10T 8 

8 

Jenessa  O livas632
GymStars Stockton

8.800 8.375 9.4759.400 36.050
10 12T 4 8T 9 

9 

Cynthia  Lin621
Edge

9.200 8.375 9.6008.750 35.925
3T 12T 12 3T 10T

10T

M akae la  Chavez603
Byers Rosev ille

8.850 8.800 9.1509.125 35.925
8T 10 8T 13 10T

10T

M e lissa  R icks685
Top F light

8.850 8.700 9.2259.000 35.775
8T 11 11 12 12 

12 

Nevaeh Ram os-M cCoy697
W est Va lley

8.575 9.225 9.6000.000 27.400
12 2T 13 3T 13 

13 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Sa n Ma te o * 116.375 28.300 29.150 29.275 29.650

11 1 1

673 M ade lyn Kee ling 9.550 9.675 9.8759.700

674 Anabe lle  M uir 9.425 9.750

676 Georgina  Yan 9.325 9.8509.775

675 Jillian O 'Young 9.725 9.9259.800

2 W e st  V a lle y * 114.975 27.925 28.850 28.950 29.250

32 2 2

695 M er ie l M a lovos 9.325

693 Cam pbe ll Ka lley 9.300 9.525 9.8259.625

692 Ever ley Capone 9.300 9.650

691 Nata lia  Bovone 9.725 9.625

699 Chia ra  T hem udo Guida 9.600 9.800

698 Bea tr ice  S a lm e 9.675

3 Re dwood Empire * 112.800 26.975 28.150 28.400 29.275

26 3 3

661 Kiana  M erz 9.275 9.8009.450

659 Lucy Hansen 8.850 9.350 9.700

660 Rubie  M arkovich 8.850 9.250

658 T anya  Fe lix 9.550 9.7759.550

662 T ea  M onta lbano 9.400

4 Gy mSta rs  Stockton * 111.850 27.200 27.725 27.875 29.050

45 4 4

633 M adison S antana 9.125 9.825

631 Kinsey M occia 9.050 9.150 9.125

635 Lylah T hom sen 9.025

628 Aaro lyn F ie lds 9.450

634 Hayden S pence 9.125

632 Jenessa  O livas 9.400

629 Ha iley Gruno 9.6509.350

630 Caydance  Hollow ay 9.575

5 V -Force  * 110.375 27.575 26.875 27.625 28.300

63T 6T 5

690 K'Leeh S potw ood 9.325 9.000 9.6009.300

687 S iena  F ino 9.150 9.125 9.150

689 Janyah S potw ood 9.100 9.225

688 M ade lyn M adr iga l 8.750 9.4759.175
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6 Edge * 109.900 27.575 26.875 26.700 28.750

53T 6T 8

622 Jaze lle  S ilve rs te in 9.300 9.625

621 Cynthia  Lin 9.200 8.375 9.6008.750

620 M olly Davidson 9.075 9.075 9.5258.850

623 Be lle  de  Leon 9.425 9.100

7 Miy a gi * 108.550 26.750 26.850 26.800 28.150

77 8 7

654 Rem i M artin 9.000 9.000 9.4258.550

653 M e i Lee 8.900 8.425 9.3509.000

652 Hazae l Lee 8.850 9.425 9.3759.250

8 By e rs  Rose v ille * 107.925 26.225 27.300 26.625 27.775

99 5 9

603 M akae la  Chavez 8.850 8.800 9.1509.125

604 M aya  Ham ilton 8.725 9.275 9.225

602 Jenna  Brow n 8.650 8.250

700 M akenna  Pe rry 9.225 9.4009.250

9 Top Flight * 106.750 26.700 25.275 26.925 27.850

88 9 6

684 Abi Pa laniappan 9.000 7.875 9.3509.275

685 M e lissa  R icks 8.850 8.700 9.2259.000

686 M oning W ang 8.850 8.700 9.2758.650
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